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Date School Place Time
Thur. Sept. 5 VS
Tue. Sept. 10 vs Keene Adventist Away 4:00
Thur. Sept. 12 vs Newman Grace * Away 5:30
Mon. Sept. 16 vs St. Paul Lutheran * Away 5:00
Tue. Sept. 17 vs Burton Adventist * Home 4:30
Tue. Sept. 24 VS
Thur. Sept. 26 vs Keene Adventist Home 4:30
Tue. Oct. 1 vs Newman Grace * Home 4:30
Thur. Oct. 3 vs Burton Adventist * Away 4:00
Tue. Oct. 8 vs St. Paul Lutheran * Home 4:30
Oct. 10-12 vs CSAF District Tie-Breakers TBA TBA
Oct. 15 & 17 | vs CSAF Elementary Tournament TBA TBA

*District Games
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